Shenzhen Yingjia Chuang electronic technology Co., LTD
第 1 页 共 11 页
Address: Building C, Hongyu Guangming Valley, No. 11, Youma Gang Road, Ma Tian Street,
Guangming District, ShenzhenDongguan Branch: Yingjiachuang Industrial Park, No. 2
Yinhe 3rd Road, Shishuikou, Qiaotou Town, Dongguan CityHangzhou Office: 212, Building
B, Dahua Jianghong International Innovation Park, 369 Internet of Things Street,
Binjiang District, HangzhouMianyang Office: No. 4F-34 Wanxiang High-tech

engineering are accord with RoHS environmental requirements of the restrictions on the use of hazardous substances directive (RoHS directive
2011/65 / EU)
About components used raw materials, packaging materials, auxiliary materials and additives used in the production process such as composition
of the report is as follows:
Component
/Part Name
Material
Composition
ICP report # Test Org.
Test Date Content of harmful substances (ppm) PASS?
Cd Pb Hg Cr
6+
PBB PBDE PASS
Pole sleeve +
fire protection
TPEE CANEC23000634202 SGS 23/03/13 ND ND ND ND ND ND PASS
PC SZXML2300036201 SGS 23/03/02 ND ND ND ND ND ND PASS
Copper pipe Brass strip NGBEC23001873103 SGS 23/05/18 ND 17 ND ND ND ND PASS
Eco-friendly tin
wire
Eco-friendly
tin wire
ZXEC2203054802 SGS 22/09/19 ND 46 ND ND ND ND PASS
Wire rod
Coaxial
cable
CANEC2301851701 SGS 23/02/23 ND ND ND ND ND ND PASS
Heat shrink
bushing
Heat shrink
bushing
CANEC2226901506 SGS 22/12/21 ND ND ND ND ND ND PASS
Silicone
plug
Silica gel CANML2220121001 SGS 22/10/18 ND ND ND ND ND ND PASS
SMA
Orichalcum CANEC2300141006 SGS 23/01/10 ND 26046 ND ND ND ND PASS
Rubber core SHAEC22000767002 SGS 22/08/23 ND ND ND ND ND ND PASS
Nickel SZXEC2203378506 SGS 22/10/25 ND ND ND ND ND ND PASS